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Storage

e JAM54S30-410/MR JA Solar Panel 410W - Black Frame
e Solax G4 Hybrid Inverter 3.7kWh
e Solax Triple Power Master 5.8kWh battery with BMU
e ACISOLATOR 4P 25A

e DCISOLATOR 4P 16A

e PV ON ROOF LABEL

e SOLAR PV WARNING LABEL
e MC4 connector M+F

e GEN METER

* 4mm black solar cable 100m drum
e PRO RAIL 3300MM ANODIZED

e Universal mid/end clamp
e Pro rail splice connector 5
e Universal tile roof hook 22
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Feed-In
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4kw* Pitched Feed-In System Kit** Y
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e JAM54S30-410/MR JA Solar Panel 410W - Black Frame __
e Solax X1 3.6T 2 x MPPT Inverter 3.6kWh +WiFi

e ACISOLATOR 4P 25A
e DCISOLATOR 4P 16A
e ON ROOF LABEL
e SOLAR PV WARNING LABEL
¢ MC4 Connector M+F
e GEN METER
e 4mm black solar cable 100m drum
e PRO RAIL 3300MM ANODIZED
e Universal mid/end clamp
* Pro rail splice connector
e Universal tile roof hook
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Electical Appliances
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p Bath Unit 5, Locksbrook Road Trading Estate Bath BA13DZ 01225308899 bath@kewelectrical.co.uk

) Basingstoke 146, WORTING ROAD Basingstoke RG21 8BJ 01256631101 basingstoke@kewelectrical.co.uk
P Belfast 385 Holywood Road Belfast BT4 2LS 02890471727 belfast@kewelectrical.co.uk

) Billingshurst Unit 2b, Daux Road Billingshurst RH14 9TF 01403 783800 billingshurst@kewelectrical.co.uk
P Brighton Unit 2, Chapel, Road, Portslade Brighton BN41 1PF 01273420452 brighton@kewelectrical.co.uk

P Canterbury Simmonds Road, Wincheap Industrial Estate Canterbury CT1 3RA 01227 791991 canterbury@kewelectrical.co.uk

P Chandlers Ford 45 Bournemouth Road Chandlers Ford SO53 3DJ 02380260311 chandlersford@kewelectrical.co.uk
P Chichester Units 5 and 6, Ravenna Point Chichester PO19 8GS 01243 786787 chichester@kewelectrical.co.uk

P Chippenham Unit A2-A3 Bumpers Way, Bumpers Farm Ind. Estate Chippenham SN14 6LH 01249443000 chippenham@kewelectrical.co.uk
P Cirencester Units 5 &6 Esland Place, Love Lane Industrial Estate Cirencester GL7 1YG 01285842388 cirencester@kewelectrical.co.uk

P Dartford Units 1-2 Ellis Way, Questors Dartford DA 1JX 01322629870 dartford@kewelectrical.co.uk

P Devizes Unit 6B2 Hopton Industrial Estate Devizes SN10 2EU 01380722200 devizes@kewelectrical.co.uk

P Dover Unit 1, Whitfield Court, White Cliffs Business Park Dover CT16 3PX 01304273473 dover@kewelectrical.co.uk

P Gloucester Unit 4, Eastville Close, Eastern Avenue Gloucester GL4 3S)J 01452904320 gloucester@kewelectrical.co.uk

P Guildford Unit 5, Riverside, River Way Ind. Est, Peasmarsh Guildford GU3 1LZ 01483538222 guildford@kewelectrical.co.uk

) Haywards Heath Unit 3b, Mill Green Ind. Est, Mill Green Road Haywards Heath RH16 1XQ 01444414411 haywardsheath@kewelectrical.co.uk
P Leatherhead Unit 3, Mole Business Park, Randalls Way Leatherhead KT22 7BA 01372940817 leatherhead@kewelectrical.co.uk
P Lymington Unit 730, Ampress Park, Ampress Lane Lymington SO41 8LW 01590675018 lymington@kewelectrical.co.uk

P Maidstone Unit 4, Nimbus Enterprise Park, Liphook Way, 20/20 Industrial Estate Maidstone ME16 OFZ 01622685148 maidstone@kewelectrical.co.uk

P North Bristol Units G4E, Horizon 38 Business Park, Bolingbroke Way, Patchway Bristol BS34 6FE 0117 316 4045 northbristol@kewelectrical.co.uk
P Poole Unit 1 &2, Chancery Gate Trading Estate Poole BH17 7AE 01202658111 poole@kewelectrical.co.uk

P Rustington Unit 1, Nairn Business Centre, Artex Avenue Rustington BN16 3LN 01903 782637 rustington@kewelectrical.co.uk

P Shaftesbury 3 Longmead, Longmead Industrial Estate Shaftesbury SP7 8PL 01747 859427 shaftesbury@kewelectrical.co.uk
P Thanet Unit 10, Patricia Way, Pysons Road Ind. Est Thanet CT10 2LF 01843 860098 thanet@kewelectrical.co.uk

P Trowbridge Unit 1, Kennet Way, Canal Road Industrial Estate Trowbridge BA14 8BL 01225776474 trowbridge@kewelectrical.co.uk

) Tunbridge Wells Unit 8 Spa Industrial Park, Longfield Road Tunbridge Wells TN2 3EN 01892 240387 tunbridgewells@kewelectrical.co.uk

ELECTRICAL

Our knowledge is your power

www.kewelectrical.co.uk




